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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 09 October 2023

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALICE EXPRESS 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 28/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 568304 0/01083P 5P 3P 3P 5PB27/10/2021

 2 HIDDEN FAITH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/09/2023, R1, P

GBN, 08/09/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0944P 3P 2P 7P 5PD01/04/2021

 3 SEVEN INN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/09/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Colaiacovo 571403 0/01342YD20/04/2022

 4 KOUTOUFIDES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TRA, 18/08/2023, R2 M/1B. Talbot 567409 0/01066P 7P 3P 3P 2PD26/08/2021

 5 AGENT CHEVROLET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 14/09/2023, R2 M/1C. Colaiacovo 562571 0/0987Y 2P 5P 2P 4PD21/05/2021

 6 CAWBOURNE KIKI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 21/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 550717 0/0954P 3P 5P (FTF)P 8PB15/10/2020

 7 GO GO REBEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/09/2023, R1, P M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/0707P 2P 4P 6P 8PB12/04/2021

 8 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0698P 3P 4P 8P 5PB20/08/2021

 9 THREE SEVENTEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0686P 8P 2P 4P 8PB02/10/2020

 10 POTSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0688P 6P 2P 8P 4PD02/02/2022

 11 LENA'S BABY First start M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/00B18/03/2022

 12 ELSA IZMIR Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mills 571159 0/0426PB16/04/2022

 13 BIG EARNER 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 564724 0/01024P 4P 4P 2P 3PD05/11/2021

 14 SLICK ZULU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01004P 6P 5P 2P 2PD01/02/2021

 15 REEFTON BLUEBELL Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0804P 5P 5P 4P 3PB07/09/2021

 16 BETTY BUTTERCUP Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Fothergill 564292 0/0356Y 8PB28/10/2021
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 1 CAWBOURNE SILVER Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R2, P 5/3B. Talbot 557220 2/11921P 2P 3P 4P 4PD05/04/2021

 2 BIANCA'S BOY Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R2, P 5/3R. Sims 563790 2/12113P 1P 1PD04/10/2021

 3 CAWBOURNE GORDIE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Talbot 557230 2/01802P (FEL)P 7P 3P 1PD02/04/2021

 4 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/4J. Green 548901 2/01652P 2P 5P 3P 8PD15/08/2020

 5 CAWBOURNE ATTACK 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R1, PR2 5/4J. Green 547951 2/02046P 7P 4P 3P 3PD12/07/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE DIOR 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R8, PR2 5/4T. Walters 557208 2/01627P 4P 4P 2P 1PB04/04/2021

 7 CAWBOURNE GIA 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/3J. Green 552855 2/11594P 5P 2P 7P 1PB17/12/2020

 8 ECSTATIC Weighted points score MEP, 16/08/2023, R2 5/4B. Talbot 559823 1/01534P (FTF)P 6P 4P 2PD12/03/2021

 9 CAWBOURNE ECHO 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R4, PR2 5/4J. Green 557214 1/0987P 1P 6P 5P 3PD04/04/2021

 10 STUNNING EYES Weighted points score NOW, 25/09/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Hughes 557745 1/0907P 8P 4P 1P 5PB14/04/2021

 11 SIR TOM 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 555838 0/01185P 2P 6P 2P 2PD01/03/2021

 12 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0698P 3P 4P 8P 5PB20/08/2021
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 1 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter TEM, 02/10/2023, R5, P 1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 19/183603P 3P 2P 1P 2PB29/05/2020
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R5, P 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 9/82491P 6P 4P 4P 1PD26/03/2020

 2 MOVE LIKE YOU 2 Last start placegetter BAL, 18/09/2023, R5 2/1/2C. Newcombe 542446 8/61262P 6P 4P 4P 4PD22/10/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG GILL Dropping in grade WAG, 29/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/2M. Finn 555079 15/142615P 5P 1P 4P 1PB25/01/2021

 4 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/1G. Mitchell 561830 10/72586P 1P (FEL)P 1P 1PD09/06/2021
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 1 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 546132 8/71951P 7P 2P 6P 3PB21/05/2020
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 1 BABY STEPS Last start winner HOR, 08/09/2023, R9 5/2B. Talbot 569312 3/21651P 4P 5P 5P 2PB12/12/2021

 2 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/09/2023, R1, P 5/4T. Roberts 572237 1/01511PB18/03/2022

 3 STICKLE BACK Last start winner TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Lord 550893 4/21111P 7P 8P 7P 6PD01/07/2020

 4 SILENT FAITH 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Clare 560783 1/0981P 5P 4P 3P 7PB01/04/2021

 5 BUCK SILVER Last start placegetter GOS, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Roberts 554515 4/32463P 1P 1P 3P 3PB31/01/2021

 6 DANA REX Last start placegetter WAG, 15/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 6/42042P 5P 4P 1P 2PD30/09/2021

 7 MANILA QUEEN Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Williams 551798 2/11802P 8P 1P 2P 6PB14/09/2020

 8 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 02/10/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Camilleri 561166 1/01572P 8P 1P 2P 2PB28/06/2021

 9 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41023P 8P 7P 5P 8PB13/07/2020

 10 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 Last start Provincial winner WBL, 11/09/2023, R4 5/4P. Cowell 557806 2/01881P 2P 1P 5P 2PB10/02/2021

 11 CHASING CLOUT Dropping in grade WAG, 29/09/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 15/112045P 3P 2P 7P 4PD04/12/2019

 12 LUCKY LUCAS 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 29/09/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71234P 5P 6P 6P 8PD26/08/2020

 13 TOTAL FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Clare 560776 4/32374P 3P 2P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 14 ELARBEE BRUCE Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Talbot 561913 3/22104P 1P 4P 2P 1PD07/06/2021

 15 MR. NIXON Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11538P 3P 7P 2P 3PD09/03/2020

 16 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01444P 6P 3P 2P 5PB01/04/2021

 17 LET'S GO MARTY Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561825 3/11444P 3P 5P 6P 2PD09/06/2021

 18 ZULU LOWRY BOY Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Lowry 552067 2/11416P 3P 1P 6P 8PD07/12/2020

 19 SLATER STORM Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Lord 544168 4/31324P 4P 1P 7P 5PD11/11/2019

 20 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Hughes 549052 8/41206P 2P 5P 7P 6PB03/09/2020

 21 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 7/11177P 5P 6P 5P 7PD02/03/2020

 22 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/21144P 6P 6P 6P 2PB07/11/2019

 23 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71114P 4P 8P 3P 7PD22/12/2019

 24 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Williams 539107 3/21056P 8P 4P 2P 7PD09/10/2019

 25 LET'S GO GEM Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Mitchell 566844 1/01057P 1PB31/12/2021
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 26 AL'S ESTAFANIA 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 563250 1/01038P 7P 5P 1P 3PB06/06/2021

 27 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 549715 4/21026P 2P 7P 5P 8PB12/09/2020

 28 MRS. JONES Weighted points score WAG, 15/09/2023, R2, P 5/3B. Talbot 560443 2/11025P 3P 7P 4P 8PB15/06/2021

 29 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/2997P 7P 3P 6P 5PB04/12/2020

 30 COOKIE BALE 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R5, PR2 5/4L. Green 553122 1/0968P 4P 8P 3P 6PB01/01/2021

 31 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 30/05/2023, R9, Y 5/4G. Hughes 543845 7/0966Y 6Y 6P 6P 7PB22/03/2020

 32 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Bates 532681 5/0945P 6M 7P 4P 5PD06/04/2019

 33 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/10938P 7P 8P 4P 5PB12/09/2020

 34 DANA ZENA Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 562206 1/0895P 6P 1P 5P 7PB09/08/2021

 35 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/1846P 7P 7P 6P 6PB26/03/2020

 36 KING TURTLE 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R11, Y 5/4S. Ellis 565683 1/0824Y 1Y 7P 6P 4PD25/11/2021

 37 GRACIE PACEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 556640 1/0827P 8P 6P 1P 6PB20/12/2020

 38 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/4814P 6P 8P 5P 7PB06/09/2020

 39 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/281(FEL)P 4P 4P 7P 6PD16/07/2021

 40 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2023, R3, Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/0785Y 6P 5P 4P 7PD01/04/2021

 41 GOT A DEAL Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Lord 543502 2/1727P 7P 5P 5P 7PB18/03/2020

 42 BOOBOOK Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/4724P 7P 7P 7P 7PB05/01/2021

 43 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/0726P 8P (FEL)P 5P 7PB07/12/2020

 44 BANG DOLLY BANG Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Hughes 560287 2/1728P 6P 4P 5P 8PB02/06/2021

 45 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0606P 8P 7P 7P 7PB13/11/2020
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 1 CAWBOURNE KIKI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 21/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 550717 0/0954P 3P 5P (FTF)P 8PB15/10/2020
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R5, P 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 9/82491P 6P 4P 4P 1PD26/03/2020

 2 MOVE LIKE YOU 1 Last start placegetter BAL, 18/09/2023, R5 2/1/2C. Newcombe 542446 8/61262P 6P 4P 4P 4PD22/10/2019
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 1 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51595P 1P 5P 6P 5PB09/06/2021
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 1 HAWAII SUNRISE Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Clare 560437 5/41741P 1P 5P 5P 5PB20/06/2021

 2 LIGHTNING FIAMMA Last start winner NOW, 02/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Hughes 543849 6/41681P 6P 6P 5P 1PB22/03/2020

 3 LOCKED 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R1, PR2 4/1/2L. Green 539307 12/02494P 1P 6P 5P 1PD07/11/2019
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 1 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 Last start winner WAG, 22/09/2023, R1, P 5/4T. Roberts 572237 1/01511PB18/03/2022

 2 SILENT FAITH 1 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Clare 560783 1/0981P 5P 4P 3P 7PB01/04/2021

 3 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/51742P 8P 7P 2P 3PB26/03/2020

 4 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 02/10/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Camilleri 561166 1/01572P 8P 1P 2P 2PB28/06/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41023P 8P 7P 5P 8PB13/07/2020

 6 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 Last start Provincial winner WBL, 11/09/2023, R4 5/4P. Cowell 557806 2/01881P 2P 1P 5P 2PB10/02/2021

 7 HESTON'S MATE Dropping in grade WAG, 15/09/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 9/51446P 7P 7P 6P 1PB23/04/2020

 8 LUCKY LUCAS 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 29/09/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71234P 5P 6P 6P 8PD26/08/2020

 9 TOTAL FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Clare 560776 4/32374P 3P 2P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 10 CAWBOURNE ATTACK 3 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R1, PR2 5/3J. Green 547951 2/12046P 7P 4P 3P 3PD12/07/2020

 11 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score GBN, 29/09/2023, R8, M 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/21962M 6P 6M 3M 2PD07/05/2019

 12 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 3 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/3J. Green 548901 2/11652P 2P 5P 3P 8PD15/08/2020

 13 CAWBOURNE DIOR 3 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R8, PR2 5/3T. Walters 557208 2/11627P 4P 4P 2P 1PB04/04/2021

 14 CAWBOURNE SUNNY 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/3L. Green 550718 5/11626P 1P 1P 6P 7PD15/10/2020

 15 CAWBOURNE GIA 3 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/4J. Green 552855 2/01594P 5P 2P 7P 1PB17/12/2020

 16 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01444P 6P 3P 2P 5PB01/04/2021

 17 LET'S GO THUNDER Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Mitchell 559865 2/11208P 6P 3P 7P 3PD05/06/2021

 18 TIGGERLONG WATER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Kemp 543523 8/21178P 7P 6P 2P 5PB24/02/2020

 19 SILVER MESSENGER Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 550461 5/01155P 4P 5P 5P 4CD10/10/2020

 20 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21147P 4P 3P 5P 4PB09/06/2021

 21 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21056P 8P 2P 7P 4PB02/04/2021

 22 AL'S ESTAFANIA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 563250 1/01038P 7P 5P 1P 3PB06/06/2021

 23 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/2997P 7P 3P 6P 5PB04/12/2020

 24 CAWBOURNE ECHO 3 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R4, PR2 5/4J. Green 557214 1/0987P 1P 6P 5P 3PD04/04/2021

 25 COOKIE BALE 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R5, PR2 5/4L. Green 553122 1/0968P 4P 8P 3P 6PB01/01/2021
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 26 KING TURTLE 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R11, Y 5/4S. Ellis 565683 1/0824Y 1Y 7P 6P 4PD25/11/2021

 27 GRACIE PACEY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 556640 1/0827P 8P 6P 1P 6PB20/12/2020

 28 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/4814P 6P 8P 5P 7PB06/09/2020

 29 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/0726P 8P (FEL)P 5P 7PB07/12/2020
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 1 ALICE EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 28/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 568304 0/01083P 5P 3P 3P 5PB27/10/2021

 2 SIR TOM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 14/09/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Green 555838 0/01185P 2P 6P 2P 2PD01/03/2021

 3 CAWBOURNE KIKI 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 21/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 550717 0/0954P 3P 5P (FTF)P 8PB15/10/2020

 4 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0698P 3P 4P 8P 5PB20/08/2021

 5 BIG EARNER 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 564724 0/01024P 4P 4P 2P 3PD05/11/2021

 6 SLICK ZULU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01004P 6P 5P 2P 2PD01/02/2021
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Last start winner WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42251P 5P 3P 7P 2PB26/03/2020
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 1 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/4J. Green 548901 2/01652P 2P 5P 3P 8PD15/08/2020

 2 LOCKED 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R1, PR2 5/1L. Green 539307 12/12494P 1P 6P 5P 1PD07/11/2019

 3 CAWBOURNE ATTACK 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R1, PR2 5/4J. Green 547951 2/02046P 7P 4P 3P 3PD12/07/2020

 4 CAWBOURNE DIOR 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R8, PR2 5/4T. Walters 557208 2/01627P 4P 4P 2P 1PB04/04/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE SUNNY 1 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/1L. Green 550718 5/31626P 1P 1P 6P 7PD15/10/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE GIA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R7, PR2 5/3J. Green 552855 2/11594P 5P 2P 7P 1PB17/12/2020

 7 TIGGERLONG WATER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Kemp 543523 8/51178P 7P 6P 2P 5PB24/02/2020

 8 CAWBOURNE ECHO 2 Weighted points score MTG, 28/09/2023, R4, PR2 5/4J. Green 557214 1/0987P 1P 6P 5P 3PD04/04/2021

 9 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2846P 7P 7P 6P 6PB26/03/2020
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